) XA
2. RIYADH

PRESENTED
BY —

e

[0

Ee]

8 Purple

]

1 SABALENKA, Aryna

4 PAOLINI, Jasmine

5 RYBAKINA, Elena

7 ZHENG, Qinwen
MATCHES

¢ A.SABALENKA d. Q.ZHENG 63 64

e J.PAOLINI d. E.RYBAKINA 76(5) 64

¢ Q.ZHENG d. E.RYBAKINA 76(4) 36 61
¢ A.SABALENKA d. J.PAOLINI 63 75

¢ Q.ZHENG d. J. PAOLINI 61 61

¢ E.RYBAKINA d. A. SABALENKA 64 36 61
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2 SWIATEK, Iga

3 GAUFF, Coco

6 PEGULA, Jessica

8 KREJCIKOVA, Barbora
KASATKINA, Daria

MATCHES

¢ |.SWIATEK d. B.KREJCIKOVA 46 75 62
¢ C.GAUFF d. J.PEGULA 63 62

e B.KREJCIKOVA d. J.PEGULA 63 63

e C.GAUFF d. I.SWIATEK 63 64

e |.SWIATEK d. D.KASATKINA 61 60

¢ B.KREJCIKOVA d. C.GAUFF 75 64
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WTA FINALS RIYADH presented by PIF

FINAL STANDINGS

SABALENKA, Aryna
ZHENG, Qinwen (CHN)

PAOLINI, Jasmine (ITA)
RYBAKINA, Elena (KAZ)

v
v

PEGULA, Jessica

1.
2,
3.
4.

KASATKINA, Daria

— r = KREJCIKOVA, Barbora
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Round Robin Record

0-1

Sets
W-L Win %
5-2 71.43%
2-4 33.33%
3-5 37.5%
4-3 57.14%
Sets
W-L Win %
4-3 57.14%
4-2 66.67%
0-4 0%
5-2 71.43%
0-2 0%

FINAL STANDINGS

v 1. KREJCIKOVA, Barbora (CZE)

v 2. GAUFF, Coco (USA)
3. SWIATEK, Iga (POL)

4. KASATKINA, Daria

5. PEGULA Jessiea(USA)

HOLOGIC
WT7A
TOUR
Games
W-L Win %
36-30 54.55%
23-35 39.66%
38-40 48.72%
35-27 56.45%
Games
W-L Win %
36-26 58.06%
33-25 56.9%
11-24 31.43%
38-32 54.29%
1-12 7.69%

ALT (Jessica Pegula)
WD (Left Knee Injury)

KNOCKOUT STAGE

SEMIFINALS
C. GAUFF d. A. SABALENKA 76(4) 63
Q. ZHENG d. B. KREJCIKOVA 63 75

FINAL
C. GAUFF d. Q.ZHENG 36 64 76(2)

CHAMPION
Coco Gauff

NAME

GAUFF, Coco (USA)

ZHENG, Qinwen (CHN)

SABALENKA, Aryna

SWIATEK, Iga (POL)
KREJCIKOVA, Barbora (CZE)
PAOLINI, Jasmine (ITA)

RYBAKINA, Elena (KAZ)
PEGULA, Jessica (USA)
KASATKINA, Daria

Pts Won
1300
800

400

400

400

200

200

0

0

Fee

PM

335,000 4,470,000

335,000
335,000
335,000
335,000
335,000
335,000
275,000
225,000

1,970,000
700,000
700,000
700,000
350,000
350,000

0
0

Total PM
4,805,000
2,305,000
1,035,000
1,035,000
1,035,000
685,000
685,000
275,000
225,000
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